Suspension Standard Features
• Suited for Ø127 mm beam
Optional Features – Sold Separately
• Axle Lift Kit
KT230 Series
Suspension – K Hitch Air
Suspension Stock Code
.
Nominal
Ride Height
(mm)
Ride Height
Range
(mm)
Spring
Style
.
RFS
Certificate
Number
Shock
Mount
Position
Capacity
per Axle
(tonne)
Weight
Approx
(kg)
K Hitch Suspension Model
.
KT230356-RFS 356 RF2037 Over N.A Front 9 149 KT-230T-356-E-F-H
KT230380-RFS 380 RF2037 Over N.A Front 9 149 KT-230T-380-E-F-H
KT230406-RFS 406 RF2037 Over N.A Front 9 153 KT-230T-406-E-F-H
KT230430-RFS 432 RF2037 Over N.A Front 9 153 KT-230T-432-E-F-H
KT230U-356-E-R-S 356 N.A Over N.A Rear 9 145 KT-230T-356-E-R-H
KT230U-380-E-R-S 380 N.A Over N.A Rear 9 145 KT-230T-380-E-R-H
KT230U-406-E-R-S 406 N.A Over N.A Rear 9 149 KT-230T-406-E-R-H
KT230U-432-E-R-S 432 N.A Over N.A Rear 9 149 KT-230T-432-E-R-H
*  Contact FKH for optional features.
CTA Information
Single - CTA-030236
Tandem  - CTA-030237
Tri  - CTA-030238
Quad - CTA-030239